FICHA TECNICA

Mosquitera magnética
fibra de vidrio para
puertas 100x220cm

Referencia

Tipo mosquitera

Para

Material principal
Material secundario
Color principal
Anchura maxima (cm)
Anchura minima (cm)
Alto (cm)

Ancho (cm)

Tipo embalaje

402000005

Magnética

Insectos
Fibra de vidrio
Poliéster
Negro
100.0000 cm
100.0 cm
220cm
100cm

Bolsa
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